Faculty of Geosciences and
Geography

Contact team management

Central Tasks Division

Kevin Hildebrandt
® +49 (0)551/39-24217
kevin.hildebrandt@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Personnel Affairs

Team leader 523 (Tariff staff)

Marc André Kunze

® +49 (0)551/39-24029
marcandre.kunze@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Personnel Affairs

Team leader 525 (Auxiliary)

Dirk Wieczorek

® +49 (0)551/39-24225
dirk.wieczorek@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Personnel organisation area

Sabine Gaedtke
®| +49 (0)551/39-24227
sabine.gaedtke@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

PO Box 3744 (Gol3lerstr. 5/7)
37027 Gottingen (37073 Gottingen)

Faculty of Geosciences and Geography

Johanna Schafer

Team 513 » Ord.no.: 5133 ®& 0551/39-24615
E-Mail: johanna.schaefer@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Birgit Koch
Team 513 » Ord.no.: 5135» ®& 0551/39-24247
E-Mail: birgit.koch@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Juliane Gumpel

Team 513 » Ord.no.: 5136 » & 0551/39-26396
E-Mail: juliane.guempel@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Juliane Gumpel

Team 513 » Ord.no.:5136» @ 0551/39-26396
E-Mail: juliane.guempel@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Cornelia Hitzing
Team 513 » Ord.no.: 5137 » ® 0551/39-24229
E-Mail: cornelia.hitzing@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Personnel processing employees
Klaus Linnekuhl

Team 523 » Ord.no.: 5231 » & 0551/39-29518
E-Mail: klaus.linnekuhl@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Processing of Remuneration Employees
Eric Weidanz

Team 523 » Ord.no.: 5243 » ® 0551/39-24289
E-Mail: eric.weidanz@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Personnel Administration Auxiliary Staff
Bettina Westphal

Team 525» Ord.no.: 5254» ® 0551/39-26392
E-Mail: bettina.westphal@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Christian Kreif3l

Team 541 » Ord.no.: 5414» ® 0551/39-24234
E-Mail: christian.kreissl@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Sabine Kaufung

Team 541 » Ord.no.: 5415» =& 0551/39-24419
E-Mail: sabine.kaufung@zvw.uni-goettingen.de

Processing interns
Claudia Haselmeyer
Team 527 » Ord.no.: 5273 » | 0551/39-24324
E-Mail: claudia.haselmeyer@zvw.uni-goettingen.de
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